October 23, 2018 E Voo

MAPLEWOOD

6:00 p.m.

1.

2. Role Call of SAC/SAF Members

3. SAC Membership

4. Survey Results

5. Title 1 Monthly Updates

6. Principal’s Report
7. Review/Approve SAC minutes

8. Adjournment

Welcome
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Maplewood Elementary

Title 1

School Advisory Council Meeting

Agenda

laws

e SAC Composition

e Parent Training Academy for ELA 10/25

e Parent Training Academy for Math 11/15

......... SAC Chairs:

Melodie Pinsonnault

Holly Borden

......... SAC Chairs

......... SAC Chairs

.......... SAC Chairs

.......... SAC Secretary:

Nicole Thibeault




11/15/18
12/20/18
1/24/19
2/28/19
3/19/19
4/25/19

5/23/19

2018-19 School Advisory Council Meeting Dates

2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

together everyone

achieves more




